DATA & MEDIA
Plates and Modules
a
a – making connections
09/09
E & OE EUROCAT 09/09
All products listed conform to current British or European
standards and the product information is correct at the

Linea is a Registered Trade Mark No. 2398665 CFX is a Registered Trade Mark No. 2398667
White Modules Black Modules
Blanking Plates Module Size Box Qty. Order Code Order Code
Half Module Plate 50 x 12.5 mm 40 MOD-1/2BLANK WH MOD-1/2BLANK BL
One Module Plate 50 x 25 mm 20 MOD-1BLANK WH MOD-1BLANK BL
Data Outlets White Modules Black Modules Technical Information
Module Size Wall Box Depth Box Qty. Order Code Order Code
1 gang RJ45 Cat 5e (unshielded) 50 x 25 mm 35 mm 20 MOD-RJ45-C5 WH MOD-RJ45-C5 BL Enhanced Cat 5e performance (unshielded) -
Can be used in both EIA 568A and EIA 568B wiring schedules.
1 gang RJ45 Cat 6e (unshielded) 50 x 25 mm 35 mm 20 MOD-RJ45-C6 WH MOD-RJ45-C6 BL Enhanced Cat 6e performance (unshielded) -
Can be used in both EIA 568A and EIA 568B wiring schedules.
1 gang RJ45 Cat 6e (shielded) 50 x 25 mm 35 mm 20 MOD-RJ45-C6S WH MOD-RJ45-C6S BL Enhanced Cat 6e performance (shielded) -
Can be used in both EIA 568A and EIA 568B wiring schedules.
1 gang RJ12 50 x 25 mm 35 mm 20 MOD-RJ12 WH MOD-RJ12 BL Can be used as either an RJ11 (4 wires) or RJ12 (6 wires).
Telephone Outlets Conform to BS6312 Part 2
White Modules Black Modules Technical Information
Module Size Wall Box Depth Box Qty. Order Code Order Code
1 gang Telephone Master 50 x 25 mm 25 mm 20 MOD-TCM WH MOD-TCM BL Used as the first socket outlet on the installation.

- Suitable for KNX BUS System
Satin Steel/Black Satin Steel/White
Module Size Wall Box Depth Box Qty. Order Code Order Code
1 gang On/Off 10AX (6AX) 50 x 50 mm 35 mm 10 MOD-C11 SS/BL MOD-C11 SS/WH
1 gang On/Off 12–24V AC/DC ±10% 50 x 50 mm 35 mm 10 MOD-C11KNX SS/BL MOD-C11KNX SS/WH
- Suitable for KNX BUS System
Antique Brass/Black Black Nickel/Black Pearl Oyster/White
Module Size Wall Box Depth Box Qty. Order Code Order Code Order Code
1 gang On/Off 10AX (6AX) 50 x 50 mm 35 mm 10 MOD-C11 AB/BL MOD-C11 BK/BL MOD-C11 PO/WH
1 gang On/Off 12–24V AC/DC ±10% 50 x 50 mm 35 mm 10 MOD-C11KNX AB/BL MOD-C11KNX BK/BL MOD-C11KNX PO/WH
- Suitable for KNX BUS System
E&OE EUROCAT 09/09
Sheer Eurodata Plates
Nominal Plate Module Bright Satin Polished Satin Antique Satin Bright Black Pearl
Plate Size Cut Out Size Stainless Stainless Brass Brass Brass Chrome Chrome Nickel Oyster
1 Module Front Plate 86 x 86 mm 50 x 25 mm 83 EURO1 84 EURO1 81 EURO1 82 EURO1 89 EURO1 86 EURO1 87 EURO1 88 EURO1 8P EURO1
2 Module Front Plate 86 x 86 mm 50 x 50 mm 83 EURO2 84 EURO2 81 EURO2 82 EURO2 89 EURO2 86 EURO2 87 EURO2 88 EURO2 8P EURO2
3 Module Front Plate 146 x 86 mm 50 x 75 mm 83 EURO3 84 EURO3 81 EURO3 82 EURO3 89 EURO3 86 EURO3 87 EURO3 88 EURO3 8P EURO3
4 Module Front Plate 146 x 86 mm 50 x 100 mm 83 EURO4 84 EURO4 81 EURO4 82 EURO4 89 EURO4 86 EURO4 87 EURO4 88 EURO4 8P EURO4
Sheer Media 1 Plates Consisting of EURO4 Aperture with Fixing Grid and 2 gang 13A Unswitched Sockets
Nominal Module Bright Satin Polished Satin Satin Bright
Plate Size Cut Out Size Stainless Stainless Brass Brass Chrome Chrome
MEDIA 1 Black Inserts 146 x 146 mm 50 x 100 mm 83 MEDIA1 BL 84 MEDIA1 BL 81 MEDIA1 BL 82 MEDIA1 BL 86 MEDIA1 BL 87 MEDIA1 BL
MEDIA 1 White Inserts 146 x 146 mm 50 x 100 mm 83 MEDIA1 WH 84 MEDIA1 WH 81 MEDIA1 WH 82 MEDIA1 WH 86 MEDIA1 WH 87 MEDIA1 WH
Sheer Media 2 Plates Consisting of EURO4 Aperture with Fixing Grid and 4 gang 13A Unswitched Sockets
Nominal Module Bright Satin Polished Satin Satin Bright
Plate Size Cut Out Size Stainless Stainless Brass Brass Chrome Chrome
MEDIA 2 Black Inserts 146 x 210mm 50 x 100 mm 83 MEDIA2 BL 84 MEDIA2 BL 81 MEDIA2 BL 82 MEDIA2 BL 86 MEDIA2 BL 87 MEDIA2 BL
MEDIA 2 White Inserts 146 x 210mm 50 x 100 mm 83 MEDIA2 WH 84 MEDIA2 WH 81 MEDIA2 WH 82 MEDIA2 WH 86 MEDIA2 WH 87 MEDIA2 WH
Sheer CFX® Eurodata Plates
Nominal Module Polished Satin Satin Stainless Bright Black Antique
Plate Size Cut Out Size Brass Brass Finish Chrome Nickel Brass
1 Module Front Plate 86 x 86 mm 50 x 25 mm 81C EURO1 82C EURO1 84C EURO1 87C EURO1 88C EURO1 89C EURO1
2 Module Front Plate 86 x 86 mm 50 x 50 mm 81C EURO2 82C EURO2 84C EURO2 87C EURO2 88C EURO2 89C EURO2
2 Module Front Plate 145 x 86 mm 50 x 75 mm 81C EURO3 82C EURO3 84C EURO3 87C EURO3 88C EURO3 89C EURO3
4 Module Front Plate 145 x 86 mm 50 x 100 mm 81C EURO4 82C EURO4 84C EURO4 87C EURO4 88C EURO4 89C EURO4
84 MEDIA 1 BL+MOD-DGTRID BL+MOD-DGTVF BL+MOD-TCS BL
MOD-P2M WH+MOD-RJ45-C5 WH+MOD-RJ12 WH
84C EURO4+MOD-DGTRID WH+MOD-TV WH+MOD-TCS WH
White Polycarbonate Eurodata Plates Complete with screw covers
Nominal Module White